

Account Name
MR D SCOTT
REWARD ACCOUNT

Account No 00683054 Sort Code 83-41-00 Page No 1 of 4



Royal Bank
of Scotland

00001795/00003098/307 A 0122130-0001-0
MR DARREN SCOTT
FLAT 1F11
70 CLOAN AVENUE
GLASGOW
G15 6AD



SELECT ACCOUNT

Summary	
Statement Date	17 JUL 2026
Period Covered	18 JUN 2026 to 17 JUL 2026
Previous Balance	£0.02
Paid In	£675.05
Withdrawn	£674.74
New Balance	£0.33
BIC	RBOSGB2L
IBAN	GB97RBOS83410000683054

Welcome to your Royal Bank of Scotland statement

Why file and store your statements when we can do it for you? Manage your statements online at www.rbs.co.uk
If you have changed your address, telephone number, email address or occupation, please let us know.

Date	Description	Paid In(£)	Withdrawn(£)	Balance(£)
18 JUN 2026	BROUGHT FORWARD			0.02
19 JUN	Automated Credit SCOTTISH WELFARE F SCOTT FP 19/06/26 1601 05160158942459000R SCOTT	37.72		37.74
22 JUN	OnLine Transaction SCOTT JD MESSAGE MONEY VIA MOBILE - PYMT	6.00		43.74
	OnLine Transaction SCOTT JD MESSAGE MONEY VIA MOBILE - PYMT	0.89		44.63
	OnLine Transaction SCOTT JD MESSAGE MONEY VIA MOBILE - PYMT	23.00		67.63
	Post Office Counter Post Office 20JUN	0.47		68.10
	Automated Credit JH096671D SSS CSP	98.15		166.25
	Debit 831710 22JUN 0937		76.00	90.25
	Card Transaction 4750 19JUN26 C SCOTMID COOP 0337 GLASGOW GB		6.80	83.45
	Card Transaction 4750 20JUN26 C SCOTMID COOP 0337 GLASGOW GB		1.88	81.57
	Cash Withdrawal BMACH 19JUN		30.00	51.57
	Post Office Counter POST OFFICE 22JUN		6.50	45.07
23 JUN	OnLine Transaction SCOTT JD MESSAGE MONEY VIA MOBILE - PYMT	4.50		49.57
	Card Transaction 4750 22JUN26 SCOTMID COOP 0337 GLASGOW GB CASH BACK 30.00		37.80	11.77
	Card Transaction 4750 22JUN26 C SCOTMID COOP 0337 GLASGOW GB		7.00	4.77
	Post Office Counter POST OFFICE 23JUN		4.50	0.27
24 JUN	Card Transaction 4750 22JUN26 C FIRST GLASGOW GLASGOW GB		5.70	5.43 OD
29 JUN	OnLine Transaction SCOTT JD MESSAGE MONEY VIA MOBILE - PYMT	0.37		5.06 OD
	OnLine Transaction SCOTT JD MESSAGE MONEY VIA MOBILE - PYMT	2.50		2.56 OD
	Automated Credit JH096671D SSS CSP	98.15		95.59
	Cash Withdrawal BMACH 29JUN		90.00	5.59
	Post Office Counter POST OFFICE 29JUN		4.50	1.09
30 JUN	Card Transaction 4750 29JUN26 C PPOINT_*SABIR BROS LTD GLASGOW GB		1.00	0.09
01 JUL	OnLine Transaction SCOTT JD MESSAGE MONEY VIA MOBILE - PYMT	5.62		5.71

The Royal Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland No. SC083026. Registered Office: 36 St. Andrew Square, Edinburgh, EH2 2YB. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Financial Services Firm Reference Number 114724.